Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
19 December
2014
Model MP3000-1121 MP3000-1151 MP3000-1241 MP3000-1271 MP3000-1481

er
s Cooling Controlled by power rating & temperature (Internal ball bearing fan)
Dimension (L*W*H) 305x127x127 mm / 12.01x5.0x5.0 inch
Packing 6.4kg ; 2Pcs / 12.8kg / 0.46 CUFT
 90-264Vac Input With Active PFC
 Forced Current Sharing At Parallel Operation
 Programmable Output Voltage       Power OK Signal ( Power Good, Logic Low )
 Programmable Output Current   Remote ON-OFF, Remote Sense Function
 High Efficiency Up To 90%  3 Year Warranty
 +5V / 0.5A Auxiliary Output  Protections : OVP, OLP, OTP, SCP,
 Intelligent LED Indicators
Fan Failure Notification
 Standard 5x5 Profile, High Density 10.8w / In
3
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES 3000W Single Output Power Supply    MP3000-1 Series
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Page  2
Autec Power Systems

Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
28 May 2015
Model Number Voltage Current Power (Watts) Ripple & Noise (2) Efficiency  Power Factor
MP3000-2121 12Vdc 0-200A 2400 150mVp-p 88%
.95 @230Vac
EN61000-3-2
MP3000-2151 15Vdc 0-160A 2400 150mVp-p 89%
MP3000-2241 24Vdc 0-125A 3000 200mVp-p 91%
MP3000-2301 30Vdc 0-100A 3000 200mVp-p 91%
MP3000-2361 36Vdc 0-83A 3000 200mVp-p 92%
MP3000-2481 48Vdc 0-62A 3000 200mVp-p 92%
MP3000-2601 60Vdc 0-50A 3000 300mVp-p 93%
O
u
tp
u

Harmonic Current EN 61000-3-2; EN 61000-3-3
EMS Immunity EN 55024; EN 61204-3; EN 61000-6-1; IEC 61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11
O
th
er
s Cooling Load and thermally controlled fan
Dimension (W*H*L) 170x63.5x280 mm / 6.693x2.500x11.024 in.
Packing 3.8kg/ea ; 4pcs / 16.2kg GW
 90-264Vac Input With Active PFC  High Efficiency Up To 93%
 Programmable Output Voltage & Current  Power OK Signal
 High Power Density: 16.3W / inch³  Remote On/Off
 RS232, RS485 & I²C Communication  Remote Sense
 Selectable 5Vdc Or 9Vdc Auxiliary Output  UL/cUL60950 & CE Certified
 Forced Current Sharing At Parallel Operation  3 Year Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES 3000W Single Output Power Supply    MP3000-2 Series
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.